
131
Stewart-Haas Racing 4 490 0 0 2 111

132
Team Penske 22 467 -23 23 2 133

133
Team Penske 12 465 -25 2 1 61

134
Hendrick Motorsports 9 458 -32 7 1 105

135
Team Penske 2 441 -49 17 2 122

136
Joe Gibbs Racing 11 428 -62 13 3 183

137
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 424 -66 4 1 72

138
Hendrick Motorsports 88 419 -71 5 1 94

139
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 378 -112 41 0 00

1310
Chip Ganassi Racing 1 369 -121 9 0 00

1311
Hendrick Motorsports 48 353 -137 16 0 11

1312
Stewart-Haas Racing 10 337 -153 16 0 00

1313
Stewart-Haas Racing 14 328 -162 9 0 22

1314
Hendrick Motorsports 24 319 -171 9 0 11

1315
Wood Brothers Racing 21 312 -178 7 0 00

1316
Richard Childress Racing 8 306 -184 6 0 11

1317
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 305 -185 1 0 00

1318
Richard Childress Racing 3 282 -208 23 0 00

1319
Roush Fenway Racing 17 266 -224 16 0 00

1320
JTG Daugherty Racing 47 263 -227 3 0 11

1321
Richard Petty Motorsports 43 258 -232 5 0 00

1322
Chip Ganassi Racing 42 252 -238 6 0 00

1323
Roush Fenway Racing 6 249 -241 3 0 00

1324
Front Row Motorsports 38 238 -252 11 0 00

1325
Front Row Motorsports 34 225 -265 13 0 00

1326
Leavine Family Racing 95 210 -280 15 0 00

1327
Stewart-Haas Racing 41 199 -291 11 0 00

1328
Germain Racing 13 184 -306 15 0 00
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1329
GO FAS Racing 32 182 -308 2 0 00

1330
JTG Daugherty Racing 37 158 -332 24 0 00

1331
Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 122 -368 36 0 00

1332
Premium Motorsports 15 93 -397 29 0 00

1333
Spire Motorsports 77 88 -402 5 0 00

1334
Rick Ware Racing 127 78 -412 10 0 00

1335
Rick Ware Racing 53 70 -420 8 0 00

1336
StarCom Racing 00 62 -428 8 0 00

1337 Motorsports Business
Management

66 55 -435 7 0 00

238
Beard Motorsports 62 46 -444 9 0 00

1339
Petty Ware Racing 51 37 -453 9 0 00

140
Kaulig Racing 116 24 -466 13 0 00

741
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 22 -468 2 0 00

642
Tommy Baldwin Racing 107 19 -471 3 0 00

143
Premium Motorsports 27 6 -484 13 0 00

144
Rick Ware Racing 54 0 -490 6 0 00

145 Motorsports Business
Management

49 0 -490 0 0 00
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